PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0028 28

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD

VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0031 31

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD

VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0032 32

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14, 2013

TOTAL VOTES $ M100 Election IVO Election

565
24 17

0 0

4.25

10 41.67 5

14 58.33 12

0 0

0 0

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14, 2013

TOTAL VOTES % M100 Election IVO Election

993
186 134

0 0

18.73

128 68.82 81
58 31.18 53

0 0

0 0

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14, 2013

o O O O

o O O O

Early Voting

O O N B>

Early Voting

o O U o

Official Results

Absentee Provisional
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Official Results

Absentee Provisional
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Official Results



REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0033 33

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0039 39

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD

TOTAL VOTES
1,781

93

0

52
41

TOTAL VOTES
4
0
0

o O O O

TOTAL VOTES
3,245

326

0

o©

55.91
44.09

% M100 Election IVO Election

% M100 Election IVO Election

10.05

2013

2013

M100 Election IVO Election

46
38

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

O O O O

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

242
0

O O O O

o O O O

Early Voting

O O W b

Early Voting

o O O O

Early Voting

82
0

Absentee

O O oN

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

o O O O

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

Provisional

O O O O

O O O O



VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0040 40

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD

VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0041 41

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD

VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

196
130

TOTAL VOTES
881

148

0

103
45

TOTAL VOTES
2,412

455

0

314
141

60.12
39.88

% M100 Election IVO Election

16.80

69.59
30.41

% M100 Election IVO Election

18.86

69.01
30.99

2013

2013

141
101

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

115
0

80
35

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

276
0

183
93

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION

o O O O

o O O O

O O O O

54
28

Early Voting

o O VN

Early Voting

173
0

127
46

1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Official Results
Absentee Provisional
2 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Official Results
Absentee Provisional
5 1
0 0
4 0
1 1
0 0
0 0

Official Results



RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0042 42

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0043 43

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0044 44

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

TOTAL VOTES
1,867

479

0

359
119

TOTAL VOTES
1,421

151

0

95
56

TOTAL VOTES
2,609

PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

2013

% M100 Election IVO Election

338
0

25.66
75.10 243
24.90 95
0
0

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

2013

% M100 Election IVO Election

99
0
10.63
62.91 59
37.09 40
0
0

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

2013

% M100 Election IVO Election

O O O O

O O O O

Early Voting

139
0

115
23

Early Voting

34
15

Early Voting

Absentee

O O

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

O O OoON

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

Provisional

O O O O

O O+ O



BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 312 250 0 58 3 1
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 11.96

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1

For Ordinance 1953 . .. .. .. . 164 52.56 132 0 30 2 0
Against Ordinance 1953 . . .. .. . 148 47.44 118 0 28 1 1
Over Votes . . . . .. .. . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . .. .. .. . 0 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION Official Results
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14, 2013
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0048 48
TOTAL VOTES % M100 Election IVO Election Early Voting Absentee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 204
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 9 6 0 3 0 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 4.41
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953 8 88.89 5 0 3 0 0
Against Ordinance 1953 1 11.11 1 0 0 0 0
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION Official Results
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14, 2013
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM
0049 49
TOTAL VOTES % M100 Election IVO Election Early Voting Absentee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 2,626
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 600 445 0 145 10 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 22.85

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD



VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

492
108

82.00
18.00

353
92

o O O O

130
15

o O =

O O O O



