PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS MAY 14, 2013

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0028 28	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 Election IVO Election	on Early Voting	Absentee Provisional					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	565 24 0	17 0 4.25	0 6 0	1 0 0 0					
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953 Against Ordinance 1953 Over Votes Under Votes	14	41.67 5 58.33 12 0	0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS MAY 14, 2013 RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM									
0031 31 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 Election IVO Election	on Early Voting	Absentee Provisional					
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	186 0	134 0 18.73	0 51 0 0	1 0 0 0					
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953 Against Ordinance 1953 Over Votes	58 0	68.82 81 31.18 53 0	0 46 0 5 0 0	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS MAY 14, 2013 Official Results

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	93 0	% M100 Election IVO Election 84 0 5.22	on Early Voting 0 7 0 0	Absentee Provisional 2 0 0 0
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953 Against Ordinance 1953 Over Votes	41 0	55.91 46 44.09 38 0	0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM	PUI	ERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION LASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS 7 14, 2013	0	fficial Results
0033 33 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	0	% M100 Election IVO Electico 0 0	on Early Voting 0 0 0 0	Absentee Provisional 0 0 0 0
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953		0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Over Votes	0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0 fficial Results
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM	PUI	ERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION LASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS (14, 2013	O	IIICIAI Nesuits
0039 39 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	TOTAL VOTES 3,245	% M100 Election IVO Electic	on Early Voting	Absentee Provisional
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	326 0	242 0 10.05	0 82 0 0	2 0 0

VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953 Against Ordinance 1953 . Over Votes Under Votes					196 130 0	60.12 39.88		0 0 0 0	28	1 1 0 0	0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS								ts		
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM	I				IΜ	AY 14, 2	013				
0040 40											
				TOTAL	VOTES	% M	100 Election IV	O Election	Early Voting	Absentee	Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL					881						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					148		115	0	31	2	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK					0		0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .		•				16.80					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .		•	•								
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHE	RWOOD										
For Ordinance 1953					103	69.59	80	0	22	1	0
Against Ordinance 1953 .		•			45	30.41	35	0	9	1	0
Over Votes					0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes		•	•		0		0	0	0	0	0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL		SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION Official Results PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS MAY 14, 2013									
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM	1				11	ZII II , 2	013				
0041 41											
					VOTES	∜ M	100 Election IV	O Election	Early Voting	Absentee	Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					2,412		27.6	0	172	_	1
					455		276 0	0		5	1
					0	10.06	ű	U	U	U	U
						18.86					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .	• •	•	•								
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHE	RWOOD										
For Ordinance 1953					314	69.01	183	0	127	4	0
Against Ordinance 1953 .					141	30.99		0		1	1
Over Votes					0		0	0		0	0
Under Votes					0		0	0	0	0	0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION Official Results

PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS MAY 14, 2013

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

0042 42					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	. 479	% MIOU Election 3 338 0 25.66	O 0	arly Voting Abser	2 0 0
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD					
VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953	. 119	75.10 243 24.90 95 0	0 0 0 0	115 23 0 1	1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	PULZ	RWOOD SPECIAL ELECTIASKI COUNTY, ARKANSA		Official	Results
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM	МАҮ	14, 2013			
0043 43	OTAL VOTES	% M100 Election 1	IVO Election - Ea	arly Voting Abser	ntee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	. 1,421 . 151 . 0	99 0 10.63	0 0	49 0	2 1 0 0
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD					
VOTE FOR 1 For Ordinance 1953	. 56 . 0	62.91 59 37.09 40 0	0 0 0 0	34 15 0	2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	PUL	RWOOD SPECIAL ELECTI ASKI COUNTY, ARKANSA 14, 2013		Official	Results
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM		,			
0044 44	OTAL VOTES	% M100 Election 1	IVO Election Fa	ırlv Votina Abser	itee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		5 11200 EICCCIOII		in the second se	.ccc rroundida

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	•	 •	312	11.96	250 0	0 0	58 0	3 0	1
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD									
VOTE FOR 1			1.64	F0 F6	1 2 0	0	2.0	0	0
For Ordinance 1953 Against Ordinance 1953			164 148	52.56 47.44	132 118	0	30 28	2 1	0
Over Votes			0	4/.44	0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes			0		0	0	0	0	0
onder votes	•	 •	U		U	U	U	U	U
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL			PU		IAL ELECTION Y, ARKANSAS		Offi	cial Results	
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM				,					
0048 48									
			L VOTES	% M100	Election IVO Elec	ction Early	v Voting	Absentee Prov	isional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	•		204						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	•	 •	9		6	0	3	0	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	•		0		0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL				4.41					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	•	 •							
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD VOTE FOR 1									
For Ordinance 1953		 	8	88.89	5	0	3	0	0
Against Ordinance 1953			1	11.11	1	0	0	0	0
Over Votes			0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	•		0		0	0	0	0	0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL			PU:		IAL ELECTION Y, ARKANSAS		Offi	cial Results	
RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM			1211.						
0049 49									
			VOTES	% M100	Election IVO Elec	ction Early	v Voting	Absentee Prov	isional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL			•		4.4.5	^	1 4 =	1.0	_
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			600		445	0	145	10	0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK			0	00.05	0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL				22.85					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	•	 •							

VOTE FOR 1										
For Ordinance 1953 .				492	82.00	353	0	130	9	0
Against Ordinance 1953				108	18.00	92	0	15	1	0
Over Votes				0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes				0		0	0	0	0	0